Under the Local

Mrs A Harris

Mr J Bishop

Mr M Bonfield
Mrs C Finch
Mrs T Foster
Mrs D Monkhouse
Mr C Moreton
Ms N Rogers
Mr G Suttle

Mr C Tomes

Mr W Trite

Mr M Whitwam

Martin Ayres
Town Clerk

Authorities

(Members'
Regulations 2003, Councils are required to publish details of the
allowances paid to councillors under their Members' Allowances
Scheme. The following payments were made to Members of Swanage
Town Council relating to the period 1st May 2021 to 30th April 2022.

Allowances)

Mayor's
Allowance
1,334.00

Basic
Allowance

£

667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00
667.00

(England)

Travel &
Subsistence

Travel &
Subsistence



